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RUN

salt

sunray

clay

road

COLOR SIZE

Please check availability with your design consultant. This sheet includes our full line and some sizes and colors may not be currently available.

    12x24          6x24              2x2 mosaic     3x24 bullnose

A contemporary, minimalist series, featuring a directional screen in 4 colors.  This colored-body 
porcelain with recti�ed edges for consistency allows for a tighter grout joint. A high-quality 
porcelain series designed in Italy, Run is a product of the United States.



RUN TECHNICAL INFORMATION
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It is not recommended to stagger any tile longer than 15” more than 1/3 the length of the tile.

Always inspect materials prior to installation.

Always mix 2-3 cartons at a time while installing to insure the best blend.

5-Rated for all residential and commercial applications.

SHADE VARIATION

WEAR CODE

NOTES

CHARACTERISTIC NORMS RESULTS

PERFORMANCE DATA

Water Absorption

Breaking Strength

Wet DCOF

Dimensions Range

Facial Range of Thickness

Warpage Diagonal

Wedging

Frost Resistance

Chemical Resistance

C373

C648

AcuTest

C499

C485

C502

C1026

C650

≤ 0.5%

≥400 lbs

≥0.42

In Accordance

In Accordance

In Accordance

In Accordance

Frost Proof

Unaffected

C499

Scratch Hardness MOHS 7

V2 - Slight Variation 
Clearly distinguishable differences in texture and/or pattern within similar colors.

Per ANSI standard A108.02, 4.3.82, joints on tiles longer than 18" should not be staggered more than 1/3 the length of the tile.  


